Past Champions of the Buffalo District

Match Play Championship

Year Host Club Champion

2003 Crag Burn Billy Hanes
2004 Westwood CC Bob Rosen
2005 Brookfield CC Fred Silver
2006 No Event

2007 Brookfield CC Jamie Miller
2008 Lancaster CC Jake Katz

2009 Springville CC Jeff Wolniewicz
2010 Wanakah CC Jake Katz

2011 Niagara Falls CC Jake Katz

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Country Club of Buffalo

Niagara Falls CC
Transit Valley CC
River Oaks GC
Shelridge CC
Harvest Hill GC
River Oaks GC
Lancaster CC
Gowanda CC
Niagara Falls CC
Harvest Hill GC
East Aurora CC
Crag Burn CC
Lancaster CC

Raman Luthra
Michael Carrig
Mike Boss

Mike Boss

Billy Hanes
James Blackwell
David Hanes
David Hanes
Anthony Delisanti
Ryan Hart

Billy Hanes
Ryan Edholm
Ryan Edholm
Ryan Edholm




